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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

ECOLE DE TIR
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CLUBS

S.T. VINCEY
SOCIETE FECAMPOISE TIR
ESCOPETTE PICARDE

JSVPO SECTION TIR

S.T.NITTING
LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
A.S.DEOLSTIR
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
USPV PONT DE ROIDE
T.C. LOURDAIS
TS BRIVADOIS
TSB EMBLAVEZ
APTC PROVINS 77
EAC THIN LE MOUTIER
CERCLE DE TIR DE SUCY
CTS THORIGNE
CHATEAU GONTIER T.S.
TIR SPORT DU HAUT JURA
CIBLE DU SALEVE
US BRION
C.T. PARTHENAY
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALERTE TIR
T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ALAT
S.T. AUDINCOURT
CARCASSONNAISE TIR
ASAM CHERBOURG
C.T. MODANE
S.T. BEZIERS
TS LIBOURNE
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
AS TIERCE SECTION TIR
VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS
SGT NIEDERBRONN
STS GUERET
C.T. PERTUIS
AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM

LIGUE

LORRAINE
NORMANDIE
PICARDIE
CHAMPAGNE
LORRAINE
NORMANDIE
LORRAINE

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

MIDI-PYRENEES
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

POITOU-CHARENTES
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
FRANCHE-COMTE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

POITOU-CHARENTES

ALSACE

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ILE-DE-FRANCE
LYONNAIS

FRANCHE-COMTE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

NORMANDIE

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AQUITAINE
BOURGOGNE

PAYS DE LALOIRE

BRETAGNE
ALSACE
LIMOUSIN
PROVENCE
ALSACE

n° CLUB

12.88.380
14.76.113
16.60.035
8.10.242
12.57.100
14.50.023
12.54.305
7.36.266
15.59.166
23.25.145
19.65.005
3.43.002
3.43.005
10.77.850
8.08.312
10.94.370
17.79.002
5.53.079
23.39.278
20.74.151
7.36.309
17.79.001
1.67.039
20.38.110
15.59.070
10.95.259
13.42.141
23.25.222
11.11.088
14.50.002
20.73.186
11.34.007
2.33.021
4.21.160
5.49.036
6.35.031
1.67.393
27.23.188
18.84.246
1.67.116

MQ

555,3
552,2
547,8
5443
556,9
550,6
545,1
5434
5414
537,9
534,7
532,7
531,1
529,2
521,7
526,3
525,3
523,9
523,8
523,7
522
521,2
519
5153
512,6
512,5
509,6
508,9
504,5
502,9
499,8
499,2
4978
490,5
481,1
476,1

PETITE FINALE

FINALE

14

1

FINALES

1/8 FINALES
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ESCOPETTE PICARDE
DELORY ALEX
LEFEBVRE TESS
TARTRON LOUIS

SOCIETE FECAMPOISE TIR
LEMESLE CHLOE
GOLLAIN CLEMENCE
GIRARDIN TYPHAINE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
DELORY ALEX
LEFEBVRE TESS
TARTRON LOUIS

CARABINE
S “1/4 FINALES - — — — — . _

BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
CORNILLE LILIAN
CORNILLE JUSTIN

BORSI JEAN

S.T. NITTING
CHARPENTIER TRISTAN
CHARPENTIER THIBAUT

KISSENBERGER LUCIE

13 14
15 16
17 18

SOCIETE FECAMPOISE TIR
LEMESLE CHLOE
GOLLAIN CLEMENCE
GIRARDIN TYPHAINE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
DELORY ALEX
LEFEBVRE TESS
TARTRON LOUIS

S .

PETITE FINALE

23

24
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JSVPO SECTION TIR
PIERRON ARTHUR 23 24
RABASTE-BICHOTTE ZACHARIE 25 26
RITOPER LUCE rig 28

LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE
CARDOT SARAH
LE LONG ELIOTT
CARDOT LEANE

A.S.DEOLS TIR
PITOIS LEA
FOUVILLE EVAN
HEMERY HUGO

S.T. VINCEY
BERBAGUI CHARLOTTE
OUGER QUENTIN
COSMO LILY

JSVPO SECTION TIR
PIERRON ARTHUR KX] 34
RABASTE-BICHOTTE ZACHARIE 35 36
RITOPER LUCE 37 38

S.T. VINCEY
BERBAGUI CHARLOTTE
OUGER QUENTIN
COSMO LILY

JSVPO SECTION TIR
PIERRON ARTHUR
RABASTE-BICHOTTE ZACHARIE
RITOPER LUCE

SOCIETE FECAMPOISE TIR S.T. VINCEY
LEMESLE CHLOE 13 14 BERBAGUI CHARLOTTE
GOLLAIN CLEMENCE 15 16 OUGER QUENTIN
GIRARDIN TYPHAINE 17 18 COSMO LILY
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MATCH DE QUALIFICATION - CARABINE - ECOLES DE TIR

cl. CLUB N° club BEN'j;“,;"Ns ] Series ;| Total POlNJgQINS ] Series 5| Total M,:f,;,“Es 1 Series , | Total | TOTAL
1 ESCOPETTE PICARDE 16.60.035 DELORY ALEX 93,6 96,7 | 190,3 LEFEBVRE TESS 98,4 95,9 | 194,3 TARTRON LOUIS 91,5 93,3 | 184,8 | 569,4
2 S.T. VINCEY 12.88.380 BERBAGUI CHARLOTTE 86,2 87,2 | 173,4 OUGER QUENTIN 91,5 92 183,5 COSMO LILY 102 101,5 | 203,5 | 560,4
3 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 15.59.166 |AVALLEE-LOUVART CLEMEN 93,1 94,7 | 187,8 FRANGOIS ENZO 87,7 93,1 180,8 | GUERIN JEAN-BAPTISTE 88,3 100 188,3 | 556,9
4 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 CHARPENTIER TRISTAN 88 83,7 | 1717 CHARPENTIER THIBAUT 90,3 93,5 | 183,8 KISSENBERGER LUCIE 100,6 | 99,2 | 199,8 | 555,3
5 SOCIETE FECAMPOISE TIR 14.76.113 LEMESLE CHLOE 88,5 86,7 | 175,2 GOLLAIN CLEMENCE 98,2 92,6 | 190,8 GIRARDIN TYPHAINE 94,2 93,5 | 187,7 | 553,7
6 LACIBLE VALOGNAISE | 14.50.023 CARDOT SARAH 889 | 87,5 | 1764 LE LONG ELIOTT 914 | 974 | 1888 CARDOT LEANE 944 | 926 | 187 | 5522
7 USPVPONTDEROIDE | 2325145 |  CARREY CORALIE 90,0 | 926 | 183,5 | CORNEILLELAURICIA | 883 | 88,6 | 1760 | DALONGEVILLELYSA | 957 | 945 | 1902 | 5506
8 BRIEY TIR SPORTIF 1254305 |  CORNILLE LILIAN 915 | 941 | 1856 |  CORNILLE JUSTIN 932 | 90,2 | 1834 BORSI JEAN 895 | 893 | 1788 | 5478
9 T.C. LOURDAIS 19.65005 | DUHAGONTHIBAULT | 771 | 941 | 1712 | MARTINEZ-MARY SOPHIE | 88,3 | 935 | 181,8 |  NEMER GABRIEL 96,2 | 959 | 1921 | 5451
10 AS. DEOLS TR 7.36.266 PITOIS LEA 874 | 824 | 169,8 FOUVILLE EVAN 931 | 881 | 181,2 HEMERY HUGO 96,8 | 965 | 1933 | 5443
1 TS BRIVADOIS 343002 | BOUILLETHIBAULT | 89,6 | 864 | 176 | RICHARDPIERRICK | 89,3 | 901 | 1794 VIDAL ADRIEN 971 | 909 | 188 | 5434
12 TSB EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 BLANCAMANDINE | 897 | 88,9 | 178,6 BOYER NATHAN 836 | 87,7 | 1713 VIDAL AMBRE 938 | 97,7 | 1915 | 5414
13 APTC PROVINS 77 1077850 |  BILLET MAXENCE 926 | 89,8 | 1824 |  MILLARD ARTHUR 91 | 925 | 1835| DAUTREPPEMAXENCE | 847 | 87,3 | 172 | 537,9
14 JSVPO SECTION TIR 8.10.242 PIERRON ARTHUR 93 | 753 | 168,3 |ABASTE-BICHOTTE ZACHAR| 939 | 91,8 | 1857 RITOPER LUCE 914 | 919 | 1833 | 5373
15 EACTHINLEMOUTIER | 808312 | LESIEURGASPARD | 925 | 903 | 182,8 DACQUIN LEO 90 | 907 |180,7 |  TAILLEUR PHELIA 86,2 | 85 | 1712 | 5347
16 | CERCLEDETIRDESUCY | 10.94.370 SUIONNET-BOULANGERLILO| 937 | 89 | 1827 BUIONNET-BOULANGERLYDI| 949 | 92,4 | 1873 | GRUNBERGSOHANE | 817 | 81 | 1627 | 5327
17 CTS THORIGNE 17.79.002 | BERTHONNEAU KERYANN 91 871 178,1 PEQUIN ENZO 91,6 91,2 | 182,8 OLIVIER EWAN 80,1 90,1 170,2 | 531,11
18 CHATEAU GONTIER T.S. 5.53.079 RANNOU THOMAS 83,9 92,5 | 176,4 MAGNYE CHARLOTTE 80,3 87,1 167,4 | DESPRE-HILDEVERT LEA 91,1 94,3 | 1854 | 529,2
19 TIR SPORT DU HAUT JURA 23.39.278 DE ROSSI ADRIEN 83 73 156 JUAN AUDE 95 91,6 | 186,6 JERNADAU-GUYON CHARLYN| 89,9 95,2 | 1851 | 527,7
20 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 CROTTET ANDREW 88,9 88,6 | 177,5 VUARGNOZ ENZO 77,8 73,4 | 151,2 | CROTTET BARTHOLOME 97,5 | 100,1 | 197,6 | 526,3
21 US BRION 7.36.309 PELLETIER CAMILLE 84 87,8 | 171,8 COLY-BONNET VICTOR 88,8 90,3 | 179,1 COUTAND ANTHONY 88 86,4 | 1744 | 525,3
22 C.T. PARTHENAY 17.79.001 PIERRE ISIDORE 86,3 93,5 | 179,8 PELTIER IVANA 79,4 75,6 155 DIDIER LAURENE 91,1 98 189,1 | 523,9
23 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 BERBACH ANTONI 89,7 93,5 | 183,2 FUCHS JEFFREY 76,2 83,9 | 160,1 LIEGOIS LOU 87,9 92,6 | 180,5 | 523,8
24 ALERTE TIR 20.38.110 GAILLARD STELLA 96,7 97,9 | 194,6 EYRAUD LOU 75,8 62,3 | 138,1 DURET ILONA 99 92 191 523,7
25 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 VANDERMERCH MARTIN 88,6 87,8 | 176,4 DESCAMPS AMAURY 87,2 79,8 167 BARENCHIEN MAXIME 84,4 94,2 | 178,6 522
26 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 DONNIO KEVIN 92,2 91,3 | 183,5 EZCURRA LILI 82,2 85,1 167,3 CRISTOVAO IRVING 87,3 83,1 170,4 | 521,2
27 ALAT 13.42.141 MAYOT TIPHAINE 84,8 89,6 | 174,4 BUNOUST MORGAN 95,9 90,4 | 186,3 LECHAILLER LUCAS 79 79,3 | 158,3 519
28 S.T. AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 CABROL NOTO LENNY 82,8 85,1 167,9 CARREY CYPRIEN 83,2 81,6 | 164,8 GUICHARD YANN 89 93,6 | 182,6 | 515,3
29 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 11.11.088 TIRAMANI BAPTISTE 85,5 80,3 | 165,8 BRUNET LOUIS 91 87,1 178,1 CAKMAK-SIRE TEOMAN 87,2 81,5 | 168,7 | 512,6
20 ASAM CHERBOURG | 14.50.002 HELARD LUCILE 88,1 | 954 | 1835 HELARD MANON 797 | 88 | 1677 TURGIS SACHA 81 | 80,3 | 1613 | 5125
3 C.T. MODANE 20.73.186 RATEL NATHAN 729 | 191 | 152 RATEL LILOU 845 | 82,9 | 1674 GROS ALEXIS 949 | 953 | 1902 | 5096
2 S.T. BEZIERS 11.34.007 VIDAL MAELYS 774 757 1531 | MIKULSKYSACHA | 859 905 1764 | FAMENIASJORDANE | 87 | 924 1794 | 5089
3 TS LIBOURNE 2.33.021 LEPOINTE NOHA 771 | 83 | 160,1 ZAHRI TASLIM 714 | 773 | 1547 |  GARRIGUE ALIZIA 95 | 947 | 189,7 | 5045
4 ETOILEAUXONNAISE | 421160 |  POUSSOTMATHEO | 822 | 80,9 | 163,1 POULOT LOHANN 875 | 789 | 1664 | CHAUVELOTJUSTINE | 87,1 | 863 | 1734 | 5020
35 | ASTIERCESECTIONTIR | 549036 |  JACQUEMIN LUCAS 89 | 826 | 1716 COTARD MARION 831 | 792 |1623|  HACQUESALEXIS 81,9 | 84 | 1650 | 4998
36 | VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS | 6.35.031 BRIAND SAMUEL 80,4 | 71,5 | 151,9 | MONTFORT-FRETAY BRIAC | 81,5 | 781 | 1596 |  ROBERT OLIVIER 975 | 90,2 | 1877 | 4992
a7 SGT NIEDERBRONN 167393 | FEUERSTEINMATTEO | 68,1 | 758 | 1439 |  MIRGAIN ANTHONY 85 | 788 | 1638 | BRUCKER MORGANE | 938 | 96,3 | 1901 | 497,8
38 STS GUERET 2723188 | BARTHELEMYVICTOR | 850 | 89,3 | 1752 |  BARBE LEANDRE 692 | 59,7 | 1289 |  BICHAUD ERWAN 882 | 982 | 1864 | 4905
) C.T. PERTUIS 18.84.246 AILLAUD LEO 716 | 721 | 1437 | PONCHONDORIAN | 697 | 841 | 1538 | LOCQUENPAULINE | 90,9 | 92,7 | 1836 | 481,1
40 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM | 1.67.116 | SCHITTENHELM NICOLAS | 64,7 | 585 | 1232 BECKER OLIVIA 86 | 851 | 1711 | COSENTINOLAURA | 922 | 89,6 | 181,8 | 476,1
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